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American Olive Oil
Producers

Center for
Regenerative Ag

$2,499,695.20 All Counties in the Sacramento 
and San Joaquin Valley

English Kimberly Houlding
559-940-6878

Association khoulding@aoopa.org
American Pistachio 
Growers

None $5,000,000.00 Fresno, Kern, Kings, Madera, 
Merced, and Tulare

Wesley Wilson, 559-289-9375

wwilson@americanpistachios. Org

Carlee Branco, 559-410-7482

carlee@calgap.com
Butte County Farm 
Bureau

Center for 
Regenerative 

Agriculture

$5,000,000.00 Butte, Glenn, and Tehama English and Spanish Colleen Cecil; 530-533-1473
info@buttefarmbureau.com

California Land 
Stewardship Institute

No partner 
organizations

$2,571,968.10 Contra Costa, Mendocino, 
Napa, Sacramento, San 

Joaquin, Solano, Sonoma, and 
Yolo

English, Spanish, and 
others as needed

Laurel Marcus; 707-869-2760
laurelm@fishfriendlyfarming.org

California Citrus 
Quality Council

California Farm 
Bureau, Xerces 

Society

$4,977,823.82 Fresno, Imperial, Kern, Kings, 
Riverside, San Bernadino, 

Santa Barbara, Tulare, San 
Diego, Placer, and Ventura

English and Spanish James Cranney 530-885-1894
jcranney@ccqc.org

Colusa Indian
Community Council

Colusa County 
RCD

$3,000,000.00 Butte, Colusa, Glenn, Lake, 
Sutter, Yolo,Yuba, and Native 
farmers - statewide

English and Spanish Kayla Davey 530-458-6502
kdavey@colusa-nsn.gov

Excelsior Kings 
Resource Conservation 

District

Kings County 
Farm Bureau

$5,000,000.00 Fresno, Kings, and Tulare English, Spanish, 
Japanese, 

Portuguese, and 
Hmong

Dusty Ference; 559-584-3557 
dusty.ference@kcfb.org

Fibershed Carbon Cycle 
Institute

$4,999,346.99 Fresno, Humboldt, Kings, 
Mendocino, Merced, Modoc, 
San Luis Obispo, and Solano

English and Spanish Michael Conover; 415-455-3070
mike@fibershed.org
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Glenn County 
Resource Conservation 

District

UCCE-Glenn 
County

$5,000,000.00 Glenn English and Spanish Kandi Manhart; 530-934-4601 x5
hsp- sweep@glenncountyrcd.org

Placer County 
Resource Conservation 

District

Amador and El 
Dorado RCDs

$4,000,000.00 Alpine, Amador, Calaveras, El 
Dorado, Nevada, Placer, 

Sacramento, and Tuolumne

English, Spanish, 
Hmong, Punjabi, 
Mandarin

Brian Pimentel 530-390-6680
brian@placerrcd.org

Siskiyou County 
Economic 

Development Council

Shasta Valley 
Resource 

Conservation 
District

$5,000,000.00 Siskiyou English and others as 
needed

Gillies Robertson 530-680-7118 
gillies@siskiyoucounty.org

Solano County Farm 
Bureau

Solano and 
Contra Costa 

RCDs

$5,000,000.00 Alameda, Contra Costa, 
Sacramento, Solano, and Yolo

English, Spanish, 
others as needed

Lisa Shipley 707-449-8044
lisa@solanofarmbureau.org

Ventura County 
Resource

Conservation District

Cachuma RCD 
and Ventura Farm 

Bureau

$4,987,009.84 Kern, Los Angeles, Santa 
Barbara, and Ventura

English and Spanish Emily Nye 805-764-5155
emily.nye@vcrcd.org

Zero Foodprint Numerous RCDs $5,000,000.00 Alameda, Lake, Marin, 
Mendocino, Napa, San Diego, 

San Mateo, Santa Cruz, 
Sonoma, and Stanislaus

English, Spanish (for 
most geographic al 

areas)

Anthony Myint; 510-599-2999
anthony@zerofoodprint.org
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